INDHKX.

Vote
No.

54—Acquisition and Operation of Quarries
44 —Additions to Open Lines ..

63—Contingent Defence

42 — Departmental, Public Works
57 —~Development of Tourist Resorts

-~Hducation Loans Account
Eleotric Supply Account—

Developmeut of Water Power
Working Expenses and Maintenance

68—
69—

61 —Goldfields (Roads on)

56 —Harbour Works .
—Hauraki Plains Settlement Account

58 —Immigrasion ..

65 —Irrigation and Water- supply

Lands Improvement—
64— Lands: Miscellaneous..
55—Lighthouses

Main Highways Account—
73— Construction Fund
66 —Plant, Material, and Stores

Public Buildings—

50— Agricultural

46-— Courthouses

45— General ..

52— Health and Hospifal Instntutlons
51— Mental Hospital Buildings

48— Police-stations ..

49— Postal and Telegraph

47— Prison Buildings and Works

54 —Quarries (Acquisition and Operation of}

1929-1930.

Page
20
11

84

104

92
93

81

22
105

25

89

85
21

95

90

50
13
13
52
51
15
15
14

20

Vote
No.
Railways—
44— Additions to Open Lines .. ..
43— Railway Coustruction ..

— Railways Improvement Authorization Act’.
1914, Account

—Rangitaiki Land Drainage Account ..

Roads and other Public Works—
59 --Roads, &c.—
Auckland ..
Christohurch
Dunedin
Gisborne
Greymouth
Invercargill
Napier
Nelson
Stratford ..
Tauranga ..
Taumarunui
Wellington
Whangarei
General .. .. ..
Roading, Drainage, Improvement, &c., of
Crown Lands under Section 17 of the Land
Laws Amendment Act, 1927 ..

61—Roads on Goldfialds —

Auckland .. . .. ..
Nelson e .. o .
Otago s .. . .
West Coast e . .

60 —Roads to give Acoess to Outlying Districts
—Swamp Land Drainage Account

62—Telegraph Hxtension .

53 —Timber Supply and Sawmills

57—Tourist Resorts (Development of) ..

67—Transter to Main Highways Account (Oonstruc-
tion Fund) . .. . ..

—Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers [mprovement
Account .

Page

11
10

103
106

33

66
45
61
71
54
59

43
48
56
27
76

77

81
81
81
82
80
107
83
23

91

94



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

