INDEX.

1929-1930.

Vote No.		•	Page	Vote No.	Page
54—Acquisition and Operation of Quar	ries		20	Railways-	
44—Additions to Open Lines			11	44— Additions to Open Lines	11
				43- Railway Construction	10
63—Contingent Defence			84	- Railways Improvement Authorization Act,	
				1914, Account	103
40 Demantson and all Deskills Western			5		
42 – Departmental, Public Works	• •	• •	23	-Rangitaiki Land Drainage Account	106
57—Development of Tourist Resorts	• •	•	20		
				Roads and other Public Works—	
Education Loans Account		• •	104	59—Roads, &c.—	
				Auckland	33
Electric Supply Account —				Christohurch	63
68- Development of Water Power			92	Dunedin	66
69— Working Expenses and Mainten	ance	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	93	Gisborne	45
or working is a pound of the interior	41100	••		Greymouth	61
61 (Cald6alda (Danda am)			81	Invercargill	71
61 - Goldfields (Roads on)	• •	• • •	01	Napier	54
FC II-uhasan Washa			22	Nelson	59
56 – Harbour Works	• •	• •	22	Stratford	50
-Hauraki Plains Settlement Accou	nt		105	Tauranga	43
				Taumarunui	48
58—Immigration			25	Wellington	56
65—Irrigation and Water-supply	• •		89	Whangarei	27
				General	76
Lands Improvement—				Roading, Drainage, Improvement, &c., of	
64 Lands: Miscellaneous			85	Crown Lands under Section 17 of the Land	
55—Lighthouses	••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	21	Laws Amendment Act, 1927	77
oo Highthouses	• •	••		ZZWIN ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ	• • •
Main Highways Account-				61—Roads on Goldfields—	
5 5			95	Auckland	81
73— Construction Fund	• •	• •	99	Nelson	81
				Otago	81
66—Plant, Material, and Stores			90	West Coast	82
Public Buildings—				60 -Roads to give Access to Outlying Districts	80
#O 4 1 1			50		
40 0 13	. ,	• • •	13	—Swamp Land Drainage Account	107
45 O 1	• •	• •	13	00 M-1	0.0
	••	• •	52	62—Telegraph Extension	83
		• •	51	53 — Timber Supply and Sawmills	19
51— Mental Hospital Buildings	• •	• •		57—Tourist Resorts (Development of)	23
48— Police-stations	• •	• •	15	67—Transfer to Main Highways Account (Construc-	0.
49— Postal and Telegraph	• •	• •	15	tion Fund)	91
47— Prison Buildings and Works	••	• •	14		
				-Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement	
54 -Quarries (Acquisition and Operation	on of)		20	Account	94